Individual Ranking
Phase 5

23/03/2024

St Bathelemy De Vals (FRA)

CEI3* 160 -- CEI3* 160 Printed on 25-03-2024 at 10:16:56

AM

More than timekeeping

St Bathelemy De Vals

Number of entries: 13 Distance: 160 km (Phases: 38 - 21 - 30.5 - 20 - 30.5 - 20)
Comtry | W™ e RangT. | Remk | Tme | GRR) | T | ey | speed | opesd | KR [ SR | pecory | LoPflend
1 009 OK 07:53:57 | 1- 1 07:40:52 07:41:53 00:01:01 17.422 17.288 56/48 17.288 00:01:01 02:11:53
_ﬂ GUEMRA DU LAURAGAIS 2- 1 09:27:23 09:28:28 00:01:05 19.237 18.924 53/48 17.837 00:02:06 03:18:28
: . Mare 3- 1 11:58:07 11:59:15 00:01:08 16.689 16.519 56/50 17.365 00:03:14 05:09:15
‘ Lea VANDEKERCKHOVE 4- 1 13:42:23 13:43:26 00:01:03 19.007 18.696 58/52 17.594 00:04:17 06:13:26
5- 1 16:02:45 16:03:57 00:01:12 18.426 18.206 44/44 17.723 00:05:29 07:53:57
‘ Owner: Guillaume VANDEKERCKHOVE Trainer: Lea VANDEKERCKHOVE Stgble: Next Ph.  16:53:57
012 OK 08:08:27 | 1- B 07:45:22 07:47:04 00:01:42 16.843 16.634 52/52 16.634 00:01:42 02:17:04
MASHALL D’ASCAT 2- 4 09:35:28 09:36:49 00:01:21 18.421 18.065 61/60 17.117 00:03:03 03:26:49
Gelding 3- 2 12:02:26 12:04:25 00:01:59 17.327 17.007 63/60 17.079 00:05:02 05:14:25
Marc VILA SABATA 4- 3 13:49:35 13:51:48 00:02:13 18.414 17.809 60/60 17.208 00:07:15 06:21:48
5- 2 16:16:30 16:18:27 00:01:57 17.479 17.159 54/48 17.197 00:09:12 08:08:27
Owner: Miguel VILA UBACH Trainer: Miguel VILA UBACH Sna_ble: N£Xt Ph.  17:08:27
3 010 OK 08:17:46 | 1- 4 07:45:21 07:46:26 00:01:05 16.845 16.711 59/56 16.711 00:01:05 02:16:26
ﬂ CONAN D JOK TRIO 2- B 09:35:25 09:36:56 00:01:31 18.265 17.872 60/60 17.107 00:02:36 03:26:56
. Gelding 3- B 12:04:31 12:06:39 00:02:08 17.01 16.679 57/60 16.959 00:04:44 05:16:39
‘ Daniele SERIOLI 4- B 13:54:53 13:56:40 00:01:47 17.587 17.139 62/58 16.991 00:06:31 06:26:40
5- 3 16:25:08 16:27:46 00:02:38 16.872 16.472 52/54 16.875 00:09:09 08:17:46
Owner: Susana DE LOCIO E SILVA STEFANI MARINO Trainer: Henrique PINTO LIMA GARCIA Stable: Next Ph.  17:17:46
4 002 OK 08:17:51 1- 3 07:45:20 07:46:20 00:01:00 16.847 16.724 60/56 16.724 00:01:00 02:16:20
APPLE DU COLOMBIER 2- 3 09:35:29 09:36:34 00:01:05 18.221 17.94 41/60 17.137 00:02:05 03:26:34
-M . Mare 3- 4 12:04:33 12:05:48 00:01:15 16.947 16.753 64/60 17.004 00:03:20 05:15:48
‘ Marion LAMORINIERE 4- 4 13:54:54 13:56:37 00:01:43 17.366 16.945 62/56 16.994 00:05:03 06:26:37
5- 4 16:25:09 16:27:51 00:02:42 16.861 16.452 54/56 16.873 00:07:45 08:17:51
Owner: GAEC DE LA FICHADE Trainer: Marion LAMORINIERE Stgble: Next Ph.  17:17:51
5 003 OK 08:25:29 | 1- 6 07:48:40 07:50:08 00:01:28 16.442 16.27 56/54 16.27 00:01:28 02:20:08
< ) AL SAIDA LARZAC 2- 6 09:42:42 09:43:59 00:01:17 17.363 17.062 59/52 16.543 00:02:45 03:33:59
- Mare 3- 6 12:12:36 12:13:51 00:01:15 16.848 16.657 59/60 16.582 00:04:00 05:23:51
‘ Felipe DE AZEVEDO MORGULIS 4- 6 14:01:26 14:02:36 00:01:10 17.756 17.455 60/56 16.735 00:05:10 06:32:36
5- B 16:34:21 16:35:29 00:01:08 16.376 16.211 48/48 16.618 00:06:18 08:25:29
Owner: Susana DE LOCIO E SILVA STEFANI MARINO Trainer: Henrique PINTO LIMA GARCIA Stable: Next Ph. 17:25:29
6 004 OK 08:30:27 @ 1- 7 07:48:39 07:50:32 00:01:53 16.444 16.224 59/60 16.224 00:01:53 02:20:32
< D BLUE JEANS ENDURANCE 2- 7 09:42:42 09:44:24 00:01:42 17.46 17.058 60/60 16.511 00:03:35 03:34:24
= Stallion 3- 7 12:12:36 12:15:23 00:02:47 16.913 16.489 59/56 16.504 00:06:22 05:25:23
‘ Andr@ VIDIZ 4- 7 14:01:29 14:03:13 00:01:44 18.154 17.69 48/50 16.708 00:08:06 06:33:13
5- 6 16:34:27 16:36:00 16:40:27 00:06:00 16.452 15.61 58/60 16.456 00:14:06 08:30:27
Owner: Leo STEINBRUCH Trainer: Andr@ VIDIZ Sna_ble: N£Xt Ph.  17:30:27
7 001 OK 09:10:43 | 1- 11 08:02:51 08:03:46 00:00:55 14.917 14.828 56/52 14.828 00:00:55 02:33:46
ﬂ C'PIERAZ DU VIALARET 2- 8 10:02:21 10:03:21 00:01:00 16.034 15.832 59/52 15.17 00:01:55 03:53:21
- ’ Gelding 3- 8 12:45:09 12:46:41 00:01:32 15.025 14.838 58/56 15.055 00:03:27 05:56:41
‘ Sh. Mohamed Bin Mubarak AL KHALIFA 4- 8 14:37:51 14:39:22 00:01:31 16.862 16.51 62/52 15.302 00:04:58 07:09:22
5- 7 17:18:33 17:20:43 00:02:10 15.354 15.08 49/52 15.253 00:07:08 09:10:43
l Owner: Audrey ANDRE Trainer: Melody THEOLISSAT Stable: Next Ph. 18210143_
3 007 OK 09:10:49 @ 1- 12 08:02:49 08:03:47 00:00:58 14.92 14.826 59/60 14.826 00:00:58 02:33:47
FAVORITE DU FONPEYROL 2- 11 10:02:22 10:03:44 00:01:22 16.034 15.76 59/60 15.145 00:02:20 03:53:44
. Mare 3- 11 12:45:11 12:47:13 00:02:02 15.068 14.82 59/54 15.033 00:04:22 05:57:13
‘ Dominique PAYEN 4- 12 14:37:54 14:40:12 00:02:18 16.977 16.442 60/60 15.272 00:06:40 07:10:12
5- 8 17:16:37 17:20:49 00:04:12 15.719 15.172 52/52 15.25 00:10:52 09:10:49
‘ Owner: Dominique PAYEN Trainer: Dominique PAYEN Stgble: Next Ph. = 18:10:49
LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the
phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn
The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 1/2



Comtry | W™ e RangT. | Remk | Tme | GRR) | T | ey | speed | opesd | KR [ SR | pecomry | LoPflend
9 008 OK 09:11:35 | 1- 9 08:02:52 08:03:34 00:00:42 14.915 14.847 60/58 14.847 00:00:42 02:33:34
_m EIAKOS REIAL 2- 10 10:02:19 10:03:43 00:01:24 16 15.721 62/62 15.147 00:02:06 03:53:43
; . Gelding 3- 10 12:45:08 12:46:58 00:01:50 15.072 14.848 58/60 15.043 00:03:56 05:56:58
‘ Melody THEOLISSAT 4- 10 14:37:50 14:40:06 00:02:16 16.933 16.408 62/60 15.276 00:06:12 07:10:06
5- 9 17:18:34 17:21:35 00:03:01 15.447 15.064 53/56 15.229 00:09:13 09:11:35
l Owner: Dominique HAUVETTE Trainer: Melody THEOLISSAT Stable: Next Ph.  18:11:35
10 005 OK 09:12:18 | 1- 8 08:02:52 08:03:29 00:00:37 14.915 14.855 56/62 14.855 00:00:37 02:33:29
EPONA DU VIALARET 2- 9 10:02:20 10:03:28 00:01:08 15.98 15.753 56/44 15.163 00:01:45 03:53:28
Mare 3- 9 12:45:10 12:46:45 00:01:35 15.037 14.844 63/62 15.053 00:03:20 05:56:45
Dayong FU 4- 11 14:37:53 14:40:10 00:02:17 16.87 16.345 61/60 15.273 00:05:37 07:10:10
5- 10 17:18:35 17:22:18 00:03:43 15.454 14.984 60/60 15.209 00:09:20 09:12:18
Owner: Audrey ANDRE, E.A.R.L. ’'M ENDURANCE Trainer: Melody THEOLISSAT Stible: Next Ph.  18:12:18
n 013 OK 09:21:52 | 1- 10 08:02:50 08:03:45 00:00:55 14.918 14.829 52/52 14.829 00:00:55 02:33:45
g = FAVAILAS MARECHAL 2- 12 10:02:26 10:03:46 00:01:20 16.014 15.747 52/56 15.143 00:02:15 03:53:46
5 Stallion 3- 13 12:45:13 12:47:16 00:02:03 15.068 14.818 62/56 15.031 00:04:18 05:57:16
Heidi PERREAULT 4- 9 14:37:55 14:39:57 00:02:02 16.985 16.51 62/56 15.281 00:06:20 07:09:57
5- 11 17:28:37 17:31:52 00:03:15 14.223 13.872 50/54 14.95 00:09:35 09:21:52
Owner: Marilyn LEMOINE PESCE, Denis PESCE Trainer: Marilyn LEMOINE PESCE Stable: Next Ph. 18:21:52
12 006 OK 09:31:45  1- 13 08:03:02 08:04:05 00:01:03 14.899 14.797 53/55 14.797 00:01:03 02:34:05
CYRRUS D’AURIERES 2- 13 10:02:24 10:04:00 00:01:36 16.089 15.766 58/60 15.128 00:02:39 03:54:00
-_ Stallion 3- 11 12:45:07 12:47:13 00:02:06 15.109 14.852 60/62 15.033 00:04:45 05:57:13
‘ Zhigiang WANG 4- 13 14:44:20 14:46:51 14:50:39 00:06:19 15.561 14.383 60/52 14.91 00:11:04 07:20:39
5- 12 17:33:39 17:35:30 17:41:45 00:08:06 14.878 13.959 52/48 14.692 00:19:10 09:31:45
Owner: Valerie BOURRIER LAGROYE Trainer: Ludovic SAROUL Sm_ble: N2(t Ph. 18:31:45
011 GA 08:07:36 | 1- 2 07:45:20 07:46:04 00:00:44 16.847 16.756 54/54 16.756 00:00:44 02:16:04
ADAL CASCAABEL 2- 2 09:35:26 09:36:12 00:00:46 18.164 17.966 54/52 17.168 00:01:30 03:26:12
Mare 3- 3 12:04:32 12:05:13 00:00:41 16.892 16.786 62/60 17.036 00:02:11 05:15:13
‘ Daniel GARCIA CANO 4- 2 13:49:29 13:50:29 00:01:00 18.672 18.386 55/58 17.268 00:03:11 06:20:29
5- GA 16:16:48 16:17:36 00:00:48 17.213 17.084 60/60 17.227 00:03:59
‘ Owner: Daniel GARCIA CANO Trainer: Daniel GARCIA CANO Stgble:
LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=0ut of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the
phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified - FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn
The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 2/2
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